w w w. s m a r t m . c o m
SMART Modular Technologies’ XceedLite SATA SSD product line offers the industry's lowest power
consumption for rugged, low cost data storage applications. Ideally suited for HDD replacement in
systems that require high reliability storage in a low profile (H-5mm x W-68.9 x L-100.25)
package, the industrial grade XceedLite is suited for use as rugged, reliable boot drives in a wide
range of communications applications including mobile and embedded computing, medical,
automotive, and industrial.
The XceedLite features enhanced reliability as a result of advanced on-board error

• Lower profile (5mm) than HDD
Embedded Products
Ordering Information
©2008. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies. 01.29.08/XceedLiteSATDrive/Rev.2
w w w. s m a r t m . c o m
Corporate
Tel: (+1) 800-956-7627
Tel: (+1) 510-623-1231
Fax: (+1) 510-623-1434
Email: info@smartm.com
USA
Tel: (+1) 978-805-2100
Fax: (+1) 978-805-2357
Email: customers@smartm.com
Europe
Phone: (+44)(0) 135-559-5000
Fax: (+44)(0) 135-559-5001
Email: euro.sales@smartm.com
Asia/Pacific
Phone: (+61) 89 330 3623
Fax: (+61) 89 330 5478
Email: infoasia@smartm.com
SMART Part Number Drive Capacity Cylinders Heads Sectors Track
SG9STL2A4GA01 4GB 7899 16 63
SG9STL2A8GB01 8GB 15916 16 63
SG9STL2A16GB01 16GB 16383 16 63
SG9STL2A32GB01 32GB 16383 16 63
XceedLite Diagram